
Saturday 1 February 2025 Monthly Medal Stroke
Preliminary competition results at 6 Feb 2025 2:40 pm
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stroke Net Field size: 137
Members: 131

Visitors: 6
GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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Scratch Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Darren Mayer [01665]A Grade Scratch - 73 25.00
Robert de Boer [06740]B Grade Scratch - 86 25.00
Matthew Lang [18169]C Grade Scratch - 92 25.00

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Liam Sulley [21519]Winner 60.006 66 / 72 {–4}
Matthew Whalan [11229]Runner-up 40.008 67 / 75 {–3}
Daniel Tomkins [06608]3rd Place 25.0010 68 / 78 {–2}

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Murray Feeney [03024]Winner 60.0016 63 / 79 {–7}
Bradley Watson [11463]Runner-up 40.0015 65 / 80 {–5}
Rory Finn [24449]3rd Place 25.0014 69 / 83 {–1}

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Michael Sinclair [04822]Winner 60.0029 68 / 97 {–2}
Paul Apter [00240]Runner-up 40.0026 70 / 96 {E}
Tenae Drummond [10652]3rd Place 25.0025 74 / 99 {+1}

Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Bob Robertson [07358]NTP 2 4
Andrew Humphrys [16261]NTP 10 4
Brett Watkins [01080]NTP 13 4
Liam Sulley [21519]NTP 15 4
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Special Prizes Trophies (continued)
NameAward Balls
Liam Sulley [21519]D/P 17 (A Grade) 4
Ross Fenton [13427]D/P 11 (B Grade) 4
Daniel Baxter (from Wellington GC)L/D 9 (A Grade) 4
LENNY EDWARDS (from Mollymook GC)L/D 9 (B Grade) 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Murray Feeney [03024] 16 63 / 79 {–7} 1
2 Bradley Watson [11463] 15 65 / 80 {–5} 1
3 Liam Sulley [21519] 6 66 / 72 {–4} 1
4 Matthew Whalan [11229] 8 67 / 75 {–3} 1
5 Michael Sinclair [04822] 29 68 / 97 {–2} 1
6 Daniel Tomkins [06608] 10 68 / 78 {–2} 1
7 Rory Finn [24449] 14 69 / 83 {–1} 1
8 Dominic O'Brien [17328] 17 70 / 87 {E} 1
9 Paul Apter [00240] 26 70 / 96 {E} 1
10 Andrew Humphrys [16261] 10 71 / 81 {+1} 1
11 Clarrie Raymer [15515] 7 71 / 78 {+1} 1
12 Anthony Marr [11287] 2 71 / 73 {+1} 1
13 Robert Williams Jnr [11646] 9 71 / 80 {+1} 1
14 Peter Keogh [12923] 8 71 / 79 {+1} 1
15 Tenae Drummond [10652] 25 74 / 99 {+1} 1
16 Matthew Lang [18169] 21 71 / 92 {+1} 1
17 Daniel Marsden [09542] 3 71 / 74 {+1} 1
18 Thomas Glew [12117] 4 72 / 76 {+2} 1
19 Colin Brammer [03451] 17 72 / 89 {+2} 1
20 Christopher Barnes [03881] 9 72 / 81 {+2} 1
21 Robert de Boer [06740] 14 72 / 86 {+2} 1
22 John Bellette [07717] 10 73 / 83 {+3} 1
23 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 12 73 / 85 {+3} 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

24 Ian Watson [18223] 17 73 / 90 {+3} 1
25 Darren Mayer [01665] Scr 73 / 73 {+3} 1
26 Robert Missingham [10304] 21 73 / 94 {+3} 1
27 Edward Collison [02996] 22 73 / 95 {+3} 1
28 Damian Flanagan [08788] 4 73 / 77 {+3} 1
29 Edward Prior [16860] 22 74 / 96 {+4} 1
30 Gregg Stares [01690] 17 74 / 91 {+4} 1
31 Wayne Cobb [03644] 9 74 / 83 {+4} 1
32 Greg Stephenson [08668] 6 74 / 80 {+4} 1
33 Ken Collis [08393] 19 74 / 93 {+4} 1
34 Dean Straughan [28588] 13 74 / 87 {+4} 1
35 John Egan [11356] 15 74 / 89 {+4} 1
36 Andrew Edwards [11216] 12 74 / 86 {+4} 1
37 Carl Piper [01566] 10 74 / 84 {+4} 1
38 David Kowe [06656] 11 74 / 85 {+4} 1
39 Neil Jeffrey [05263] 9 74 / 83 {+4} 1
40 Richard McNeil [26663] 8 74 / 82 {+4} 1
41 Brett Watkins [01080] 9 74 / 83 {+4} 1
42 Daniel Baxter (from Wellington GC) 4 74 / 78 {+4} 1
43 Martin Coffey [18024] 2 75 / 77 {+5} 1
44 Trevor Ward [00456] 18 75 / 93 {+5} 1
45 Andrew van Oploo [15281] 26 75 / 101 {+5} 1


